LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
›  10-bit Digital Video, Contact Closure Transmission: Receives
one, two, or four real-time color video signals over one, two,
or four optical fibers
›   Supports one, two or four Contact Closures in the direction
of video, ideal for tamper switch, etc.
›  Exceptionally low video distortion with zero performance

SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Video1
 Video Input 1 volt pk-pk (75 ohms)
 Overload >1.5V pk-pk
 Bandwidth 5 Hz - 10 MHz
 Differential Gain <2%
 Differential Phase <0.7º
 Tilt <1%
 Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)  >60 dB typical @ Max. Optical Loss Budget
 Max. RG-59 COAX  100m (300ft) Camera to Fiber Optic Module to
maintain bandwidth
Contact
 Interface Response time 0.5msec
 Input Dry Contact Closure
 Output SPST Relay, 0.5A Contact Rating - normally open
Optics
 Wavelength 1310 nm, MM and SM
 Optical Emitter Laser Diode
 Number of Fibers  1, 2 or 4 (see table below)
Connectors
 Optical ST
 Power Terminal Block
 Video BNC
 Contact Terminal Block
LED Indicators – Video   –  Contact   –  Link (Receivers only)
Power
 Operating Voltage Range  FVT10C1(M,S)1/M: 9 – 36VDC or 12 – 24 VAC
ComFit units: 8 to 15VDC
 Power Consumption  2W (1 & 2 Channel Version)
4W (4 Channel Version)
Electrical & Mechanical
 Current Protection  Automatic Resettable Solid-State Current Limiters
 Circuit Board Meets IPC Standard
 Size (FVT10C1(M,S)1/M) 4.5 × 2.2 × 1.1 in (11.7 × 5.5 × 2.7 cm)
 Size (ComFit Units)  6.1 × 5.3 × 1.1 in (15.5 × 13.5 × 2.8 cm)
 Shipping Weight 2 lb./0.9 kg
Environmental
 MTBF >100,000 hours
 Operating Temp -40˚ C to +75˚ C
 Storage Temp -40˚ C to +85˚ C
 Relative Humidity 0% to 95% (non-condensing)2
OPTICAL FIBER
VIDEO (Coax)
CONTACT
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber
Optical
Power Budget
Maximum
Distance3
# Rack
Slots
FVT10C1M1/M Mini Video Transmitter 1 Multimode – 62.5/125µm 12 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) N/A
FVT10C1S1/M Mini Video Transmitter 1 Single Mode – 9/125µm 16 dB 54 km (33 mi) N/A
FVT10C1M1 1-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Transmitter 1 Multimode – 62.5/125µm 12 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FVT10C1S1 1-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Transmitter 1 Single Mode – 9/125µm 16 dB 54 km (33 mi) 1
FVR10C1M1 1-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Receiver 1 Multimode – 62.5/125µm 12 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FVR10C1S1 1-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Receiver 1 Single Mode – 9/125µm 16 dB 54 km (33 mi) 1
FVR20C2M2 2-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Receiver 2 Multimode – 62.5/125µm 12 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FVR20C2S2 2-Channel ComFit Video/Contact Receiver 2 Single Mode – 9/125µm 16 dB 54 km (33 mi) 1